Name of the Corporate Debtor:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Go Airlines (India) Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 10-05-2023; List of Creditors as on: 31-01-2024; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number:

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

37566246340

37534047081

53.31

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

18830351873

5040487484

7.16

13755000000

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

5713

1617526806

5425

602420331

0.86

208968815

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

14120343492

0.00

14120343492

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

14522

199206964932

7992

27224849223

38.67

39802093608

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

271341433443

70401804119

0.00

133053223409

67886405915

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/18298
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-02-06 13:01:23-4af0e1cf383b122e7eb3c13ae77782b7.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-02-06 13:01:23-560596a57003c37f176185c82b85cc0b.pdf
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https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-02-06 13:01:23-4eeee33be4ca38b0d735a16020887c2e.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-02-06 13:01:23-07e73cf36ddbb2040963ba91457e0825.pdf
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